526852

Vehicle Brush, waterfed,
9.8", Soft/split, Black

Easily clean high and difficult-to-reach surfaces with this angle-adjustable, waterfed
Vehicle Brush. Compatible with all Vikan Transport System handles.
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Technical Data

Item Number
Bristle stiffness
Visible bristle length

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®

Meets the REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Length

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare Total

Gross Weight

Cubic Feet

Max usage temperature (non food contact)

Min. pH-value in usage concentration

Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of Origin

212

526852
Soft/split
19"

Polypropylene
Polyester

No

Yes

1 Pcs.

200 Pcs.

20 Pcs.

98 "

51"

59"

0.9259 |Ibs
0.32 Ibs

0.32 Ibs

1.2456 Ibs
0.1723 ft3

122 °F

3 pH

11 pH
5705025268521
5705025268521
96039099

Denmark



